
TYPE AMBIENT LOCKER

Technical Specifications

Add-on Lockers
Indoor/Outdoor

Smiota add-on units can be installed indoors or outdoors and

are compatible with any console unit.  

These add-on units are available in full and half banks. Full banks

consist of 4, 6, 8, 12, 14, 18, or 28 lockers. Half banks consist of 1, 2, or 6

lockers. All configurations can be connected  to any console unit 

and are great for package drop-off and pick-up.  All outdoor 

applications require a shelter to be installed on top.  

Console units require a 110V (US) or 220V  (UK/Europe) power supply. 

Add-on units connect to console units with an RS 485A cable.

To learn about Smiota Smart Locker use cases and applications, 

visit www.smiota.com.

More than just smart lockers.

MODEL - INDOOR ADD-ON UNIT SMSI0-XXD, SMSI1-XXD

MODEL - OUTDOOR ADD-ON UNIT SMSO0-XXD/SMSO1-XXD

6960 Koll Center Pkwy Suite #305
Pleasanton, CA 94566

Tel: (925) 270-4321

Web: www.smiota.com

Email: sales@smiota.com

Console with 12-door, full bank add-on



Electrical System Configuration and Installation Features

Console Unit Power Supply (US)

Console Unit Power Supply (UK/Eur)

Operating Temperature (Indoor)

Operating Temperature (Outdoor)

Installation Location

Sensors

Door Mechanism

Components (UL-Approved)

110 V @ 15 amps Standard Supply

220V @ 15 amps Standard Supply

40oF-70oF 

-20oF-120oF

Indoor or Outdoor

IR Sensors, Door Lock

Auto-open, Manual Close

Power Supply, Trip Switch, Cables

Model

Available Models  1, 2, 4, 6, 8, 12, 14, 18, 28 Door Lockers

Application

Residential, Retail, Corporate, University

Dimensions and Construction

Standard, Customizable

RAL 7040            RAL 9018

550 Pounds 

Cold Rolled Steel

Anti-corrosive Powder Coating

Anti-corrosive Powder Coating

1.5 mm

Welded Steel Construction

Fixed Stand Off/Optional Coasters or Levelers

Hinged, Opens Left to Right and Vice Versa

Lockable Doors

Yes

For Outdoor Only 

For Outdoor Only

Both

Color

Standard Colors 

Weight (Pounds)

Material 

Exterior Coating

Interior Coating

Thickness of the Steel

Type of Construction

Coasters/Leveling Feet

Type of Door

Security

Customizable

Night Lamp with Weather Shelter 

External Weather Shelter

Opaque/Transparent Doors

Technical Specifications

Connectivity RS 485A

Connectivity

Locker Bank Dimensions

Full Bank Height Width Depth

78.35”

78.35”

78.35”

78.35”

78.35”

78.35”

78.35”

39.37”

39.4“

42.52”

39.37“

39.37“

39.37“

39.37“

25”

25”

25”

25”

25”

25”

25”

4 Door

6 Door 

8 Door 

12 Door

14 Door

18 Door

28 Door

78.35”

78.35”

78.35”

37.80”

20”

20”

25”

23.03”

25”

2 Door

2 Door 

6 Door 

Half Bank Height Width Depth

Locker Door Configurations

Full Bank

4 Extra Large

6 Large

2 Medium, 6 Large

4 Small, 4 Medium, 4 Large

14 Medium

12 Small, 4 Medium, 2 Large

28 Small

4 Door 

6 Door

8 Door 

12 Door

14 Door

18 Door

28 Door

1 Extra Extra Large

2 Extra Large

2 Small, 2 Medium, 2 Large

1 Door

2 Door 

6 Door 

Half Bank

Locker Door Dimensions

Size

S

M

L

XL (4 Door)

XL (6 Door)

XXL

Height

4.33”

9.54”

20.28”

35.33"

35.33"

71.46"

Width

16.34”

16.34”

16.34”

16.34"

14.09"

31.89"

Depth

25”

25”

25”

25”

25”

25”


