



Console with 12-door, full bank add-on

More than just smart lockers.

Smiota add-on units can be installed indoors or outdoors and are compatible with any console unit.

These add-on units are available in full and half banks. Full banks consist of 4, 6, 8, 12, 14, 18, or 28 lockers. Half banks consist of 1, 2, or 6 lockers. All configurations can be connected to any console unit and are great for package drop-off and pick-up. All outdoor applications require a shelter to be installed on top.

Console units require a 110V (US) or 220V (UK/Europe) power supply. Add-on units connect to console units with an RS 485A cable.

To learn about Smiota Smart Locker use cases and applications, visit www.smiota.com,

Smiota

Dimensions and Construction			
Color	Standard, Customizable		
Standard Colors	RAL 7040 RAL 9018		
Weight (Pounds)	550 Pounds		
Material	Cold Rolled Steel		
Exterior Coating	Anti-corrosive Powder Coating		
Interior Coating	Anti-corrosive Powder Coating		
Thickness of the Steel	1.5 mm		
Type of Construction	Welded Steel Construction		
Coasters/Leveling Feet	Fixed Stand Off/Optional Coasters or Levelers		
Type of Door	Hinged, Opens Left to Right and Vice Versa		
Security	Lockable Doors		
Customizable	Yes		
Night Lamp with Weather Shelter	r For Outdoor Only		
External Weather Shelter	For Outdoor Only		
Opaque/Transparent Doors	Both		

Electrical System Configuration and Installation Features			
Console Unit Power Supply (US)	110 V @ 15 amps Standard Supply		
Console Unit Power Supply (UK/Eur) 220V @ 15 amps Standard Supply			
Operating Temperature (Indoor)	40°F-70°F		
Operating Temperature (Outdoor)	-20°F-120°F		
Installation Location	Indoor or Outdoor		
Sensors	IR Sensors, Door Lock		
Door Mechanism	Auto-open, Manual Close		
Components (UL-Approved)	Power Supply, Trip Switch, Cables		

Connectivity			
Connectivity	RS 485A		

Model			
Available Models	1, 2, 4, 6, 8, 12, 14, 18, 28 Door Lockers		

Application		
Residential, Retail, Corporate, University		

Locker Bank Dimensions			
Full Bank	Height	Width	Depth
4 Door	78.35"	39.37"	25″
6 Door	78.35"	39.4"	25″
8 Door	78.35"	42.52"	25″
12 Door	78.35"	39.37"	25″
14 Door	78.35"	39.37"	25″
18 Door	78.35"	39.37"	25″
28 Door	78.35"	39.37"	25"
Half Bank	Height	Width	Depth
2 Door	78.35"	37.80"	25″
2 Door	78.35"	20"	23.03"
6 Door	78.35"	20"	25"

Locker Door Configurations

Full Bank		
4 Door	4 Extra Large	
6 Door	6 Large	
8 Door	2 Medium, 6 Large	
12 Door	4 Small, 4 Medium, 4 Large	
14 Door	14 Medium	
18 Door	12 Small, 4 Medium, 2 Large	
28 Door	28 Small	
Half Bank		
1 Door	1 Extra Extra Large	
2 Door	2 Extra Large	
6 Door	2 Small, 2 Medium, 2 Large	

Locker Door Dimensi			ons	
	Size	Height	Width	Depth
	S	4.33"	16.34"	25″
	M	9.54"	16.34"	25″
	L	20.28"	16.34"	25″
	XL (4 Door)	35.33"	16.34"	25″
	XL (6 Door)	35.33"	14.09"	25″
	XXL	71.46"	31.89"	25"